
Week 1 Saturday 25-Jan Week 6 Saturday 1-Mar
2pm John's T-Mobile vs Q-Sports 2pm John's BTA vs Pacemakers
3pm John's Boards & Beyond vs Pacemakers 3pm John's Boards & Beyond vs T-Mobile
4pm John's The hoopers vs Tropics 4pm John's Byerly vs Tropics
5pm John's Byerly vs BTA 5pm John's JRAQ vs MC's
6pm John's MC's vs Crashout Elite 6pm Johns The Hoopers vs Crashout Elite

Bye JRAQ TBD Q-Sports vs Dilly Burgers
Week 2 Saturday 1-Feb Week 7 Saturday 8-Mar

2pm John's Tropics vs T-Mobile 4pm Court 4 Lecom JRAQ vs Boards & Beyond
3pm John's JRAQ vs Q-Sports 5pm Court 4 Lecom Q-Sports vs Crashout Elite
4pm John's JRAQ vs Crashout Elite 3pm Court 3 Lecom The Hoopers vs T-Mobile
5pm John's The Hoopers vs Pacemakers 4pm Court 3 Lecom Byerly vs Pacemakers
6pm John's BTA vs Boards & Beyond 5pm Court 3 Lecom BTA vs MC's
7pm John's Byerly vs MC's
BYE

Week 3 Saturday 8-Feb Week 8 Saturday 15-Mar
2pm John's Pacemakers vs Tropics 3pm Court 4 Lecom BTA vs Q-Sports
3pm John's Q-Sports vs Tropics 4pm Court 4 Lecom Tropics vs Boards & Beyond
4pm John's BTA vs The Hoopers 5pm Court 4 Lecom Byerly vs Crashout Elite
5pm John's Boards & Beyond vs MC's 3pm Court 3 Lecom JRAQ vs The Hoopers
6pm John's JRAQ vs Byerly 4pm Court 3 Lecom MC's vs T-Mobile
7pm John's Crashout Elite vs T-Mobile

Week 4 Saturday 15-Feb Playoffs Saturday 22-Mar
3pm Events Center Pacemakers vs Crashout Elite Lecom vs
3pm Events center MC's vs Tropics Lecom vs
4pm Events Center Pacemakers vs T-Mobile Lecom vs
4pm Events Center Byerly vs The Hoopers Lecom vs
5pm Events Center BTA vs JRAQ Lecom vs
5pm Events Center Boards & Beyond vs Q-Sports

Playoffs Saturday 29-Mar
Week 5 Saturday 22-Feb John's vs

Week off No Games No Games John's vs
John's vs


